WhatsApp
Contact for more details:
WeChat
3-4F,  NO. 161 Shihuan Rd,
Shiyan Town, Baoan Area,
Shenzhen City, China.

PowerVoltageModel No. CCT SizeLumen
LM/W (mm/roll)Cutting
RM-COBW384-24V5 1800K.........6500K
1800K.........6500K
1800K.........6500K
2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
LEDs QTY
384LEDs/m DC24V 5mm 41.6mm 8W/m
L5000*W5*H2.2mm
3M 300LSE
90-120lm/w
RA＞90
RM-COBW384-24V8 1800K.........6500K 384LEDs/m DC24V 8mm 41.6mm 8W/m
L5000*W8*H2.2mm
3M 300LSE
90-120lm/w
RA＞90
RM-COBW480-5V3 480LEDs/m DC5V
PCB
width
3mm
3mm

DC12V
DC24V
DC12V
DC24V
25mm(12V)
50mm(24V)
25mm(12V)
50mm(24V)
25mm(12V)
50mm(24V)
25mm(12V)
50mm(24V)
5W/m
L5000*W3*H2.2mm
3M 300LSE
RM-COBW480-24V4 480LEDs/m 4mm
5mm
6W/m
80-90lm/w
RA＞90
L5000*W4/5*H2.2mm
3M 300LSE
80-90lm/w
RA＞90
L5000*W4/5*H2.2mm
3M 300LSE
L5000*W8*H2.2mm
3M 300LSE
L5000*W10*H2.2mm
3M 300LSE
RM-COBW480-24V5
2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
480LEDs/m 7W/m
RM-COBW480-24V8 480LEDs/m 8mm
10mm
10W/m
90-120lm/w
RA＞90
90-120lm/w
RA＞90
90-120lm/w
RA＞90
L5000*W8*H2.2mm
3M 300LSE
RM-COBW480-24V10 480LEDs/m
DC12V
DC24V
DC12V
DC24V
31.25mm
(12V/24V)
31.25mm
(12V/24V)
25mm(12V)
50mm(24V)
12W/m
RM-COBW512-24V8 512LEDs/m 8mm 14W/m
1800K.........6500K
90-120lm/w
RA＞90
L5000*W10*H2.2mm

PowerVoltageModel No. CCT Lumen
LM/WCutting
RM-COBW528-24V8-FC
2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
LEDs QTY
528LEDs/m DC12/24V 10W/m
L5000*W10*H2.2mm
3M 300LSE
70-80lm/w
RA＞90
L5000*W8*H2.2mm
3M 300LSE
RM-COBW528-24V10-FC 528LEDs/m DC12/24V
PCB
width
8mm
10mm

RM-COBW480-24V5-MC
2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
LEDs QTY
480LEDs/m DC24V 5mm 8.33mm 6W/m
L5000*W5*H2.2mm
3M 300LSE
80-90lm/w
RA＞90
RM-COBW480-24V8-MC 480LEDs/m 8mm 9W/m
L5000*W8*H2.2mm
3M 300LSE
80-90lm/w
RA＞90
RM-COBW512-24V8-MC 512LEDs/m
PCB
width
8mm
10mm

2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
512LEDs/m DC24V
DC12V
DC12V
DC24V
DC12V
DC24V
7.8mm(12V)
15.62mm(24V)
8.33mm(12V)
8.33mm(24V)
14W/m
L5000*W10*H2.2mm
3M 300LSE
RM-COBW600-12V8-MC 600LEDs/m 8mm
15.62mm
5mm 10W/m
80-90lm/w
RA＞90

4000K/6000K
AC 110V/
AC 220V
AC 110V/
AC 220V
AC 110V/
AC 220V
2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
LEDs QTY
288Chips/m 10mm 166.67mm 10W/m
W10mm*L50M/roll
3M 300LSE
70-80lm/w
RA＞90
RM-COBW420-110V12 420Chips/m 12mm 166.67mm 15W/m
W12mm*L50M/roll
3M 300LSE
80-90m/w
RA＞90
RM-COBW400-110V12 400Chips/m AC 110V
Finished
width
12mm
12mm
12W/m
80-90lm/w
RA＞90
W12mm*L50M/roll
3M 300LSE
80-90lm/w
RA＞90
RM-COBW432-220V12
2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
432Chips/m AC 220V
AC 220V
12W/m
W12mm*L50M/roll
3M 300LSE
RM-COBW480-220V12 480Chips/m 12mm
12mm
10W/m
80-90lm/w
RA＞90
W12mm*L50M/roll
3M 300LSE
80-90lm/w
RA＞90
W12mm*L50M/roll
3M 300LSE
RM-COBW600-220V12 600Chips/m 15W/m
www.raymates.com www.ledlighting-supplier.comSHENZHEN RAYMATES ELECTRONIC CO.,  LTD
No Voltage Drop COB Strip
31.25mm
31.25mm

3M 300LSE
90-110lm/w
CRI＞90
90-110lm/w
CRI＞90
W10*L15000mm
3M 300LSE
90-110lm/w
CRI＞90
W10*L20000mm
3M 300LSE
90-110lm/w
CRI＞90
W10*L30000mm
3M 300LSE
RM-COBW384-24C10-20M 384LEDs/m DC24V 10mm
07
RM-COBW480-24C8-5M 480LEDs/m DC24V 8mm
10mmRM-COBW480-24C10-10M 480LEDs/m
480LEDs/m
480LEDs/m
480LEDs/m
DC24V
W10*L10000mm
3M 300LSE
RM-COBW480-24C10-15M DC24V 10mm 50mm
RM-COBW480-24C10-20M DC24V 10mm 50mm
50mmRM-COBW480-48C10-30M DC48V 10mm
Power
10W/m
10W/m
10W/m
10W/m
10W/m
10W/m
10W/m
90-110lm/w
CRI＞90
W12*L20000mm
3M 300LSE
90-110lm/w
CRI＞90
W12*L20000mm
3M 300LSE
600LEDs/m
960LEDs/m
RM-COBW600-24V12-20M DC24V 12mm 20mm
33.33mmRM-COBW960-24V12-10M DC24V 12mm
24W/m
28W/m
9 10

4000K/6000K
DC12V
DC24V
DC12V
DC24V
2700K/3000K/
4000K/6000K
336LEDs/m DC24V
DC24V
DC24V
10mm 25mm(24V) 15W/m
W10*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
140-150lm/w
RA＞90
RM-ECOBW480-24V8 480LEDs/m 8mm
25mm(12V)
50mm(24V)
25mm(12V)
50mm(24V)
9W/m
W8*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
120-130m/w
RA＞90
120-130m/w
RA＞90
RM-ECOBW480-24V10 480LEDs/m 10mm
8mm
12W/m
W10*L5000mm
3M 300LSE

3M 300LSE
90-120lm/w
CRI＞90
90-120lm/w
CRI＞90
90-120lm/w
CRI＞90
W8*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
W10*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
90-120lm/w
CRI＞90
W8*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
RM-COBDW600-24V5 600LEDs/m
DC12V
DC24V
DC12V
DC24V
13.15mm
26.31mm
13.15mm
26.31mm
DC12V
DC24V
DC12V
DC24V
5mm
RM-COBDW600-24V8 600LEDs/m DC24V 8mm
5mmRM-COBDW608-24V5 608LEDs/m
608LEDs/m
608LEDs/m
624LEDs/m
W5*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
RM-COBDW608-24V8 8mm
RM-COBDW608-24V10 10mm
19.26mmRM-COBDW624-24V8 DC24V 8mm
Power
16W/m
7+7W/m

CRI＞90
W10*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
840Chips/m 50mmRM-COBDW840-24V10 DC24V 10mm 15W/m
20mmRM-COBRGB450-12V10 450Chips/m DC12V 10mm
W10*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
15W/m
11 12
RGB COB  Strip09
VoltageModel No. Color SizePCB
Width CuttingLEDs QTY Power
RGB
50mm
31.25mm
RM-COBRGB480-24V10 480Chips/m DC24V
DC24V
10mm
W10*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
15W/mRGB
RM-COBRGB576-24V8 576Chips/m 8mm
W8*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
DC12V
DC24V
31.25mm
62.5mm
10W/mRGB
RM-COBRGB576-24V10 576Chips/m 10mm
W10*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
DC12V
DC24V
31.25mm
62.5mm
14W/mRGB
RM-COBRGB630-24V10 630Chips/m 10mm
W10*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
DC12V
DC24V
14.29mm
33.33mm
14W/mRGB
RM-COBRGB672-24V10 672Chips/m 10mm
W10*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
13W/mRGB
23.81mmDC12VRM-COBRGB756-12V10 756Chips/m 10mm

3M 300LSE
W12*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
W12*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
80-90lm/w
W: CRI＞90
80-90lm/w
W: CRI＞90
80-90lm/w
W: CRI＞90
80-90lm/w
W: CRI＞90
80-90lm/w
W: CRI＞90
RM-COBRGBW784-24V12 784Chips/m DC24V 19W/m
10 Digital RGB COB Strip11
RM-COBRGBW840-24V12 840 Chips/m DC24V 18W/m
RM-COBRGBW896-24V12 896 Chips/m DC24V 20W/m
RM-COBRGBDW560-24V12 560 Chips/m DC24V 16W/m62.5mm
RM-COBRGBDW840-24V12 840 Chips/m DC24V 18W/m41.66mm
RGB+2700K/3000K
4000K/6000K
RGB+2700K/3000K
4000K/6000K

3M 300LSE
21W/m
(3000K/4000K/6000K)
31.25mmRM-DCOBRGBW896-24V12 896Chips/mSPI RGBW DC24V 12mm
W12*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
48W/m
(3000K/4000K/6000K)
50mm
RM-DCOBRGB720-24V12-BR
Breakpoint Resume
720Chips/m20pcs 2818 IC/m DC24V 12mm
W12*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
21W/mSPI RGB
RM-DCOBRGB720-24V10 720Chips/m20pcs 2811 IC/m 10mm
W10*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
DC12V
DC24V
100mm
50mm
10W/m
19W/mSPI RGB
RM-DCOBRGB720-24V12 720Chips/m20pcs 2811 IC/m 12mm
W12*L5000mm
3M 300LSE
DC12V
DC24V

8mm 50mm 8W/m 100-120LM/W W8*L5000mm/roll
RM-DCOBW160-24V8
3000K/4000K/
6000K
160LEDs/m
DC12V
DC24V
8mm 50mm 8W/m 100-120LM/W W8*L5000mm/roll
RM-DCOBW240-24V8
3000K/4000K/
6000K
240LEDs/m
DC12V
DC24V
8mm 50mm 12W/m 100-120LM/W W8*L5000mm/roll
RM-DCOBDW240-24V10 3000K+6500K 240LEDs/m DC24V
DC24V
10mm 50mm 15W/m 100-120LM/W W10*L5000mm/roll
RM-DCOBRGB160-24V10 160LEDs/m 10mm 50mm 15W/m 570LM(±10% ) W10*L5000mm/roll
PCB
Width